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TECHNICAL DATA

L.O.A: 12,1m
BEAM: 3,50m
HULL: DEEPV ventilated steps
DISPLACEMENT: Approx 4.500kg (inc.engines)
FUEL CAPACITY: 800L
WATER CAPACITY: 130L
MAX ENGINES: 2x450hpHP
ENGINE OPTIONS: INBOARD/OUTBOARD




BASE PRICE INCLUDES:

Full Teak deck- super decking quality vacuum infused solid teak

Huge dry storage space

Shock absorbing helm seats

Fresh Water Shower in/out

Multifunctional displays

Electric Installation

Touchscreen smart central control digital management
Electric windlass with remote control/chain counter
Marine batteries / auto charging system

Compass

Steering Wheel

Air pump

Tubes Orca 1670

LED special deck lights

Premium cabin Alcantara upholstery

Toilet with washbasin/shower etc.

Comfortable Swim Ladder

Electrostatic Inner Treatment

Automatic Bilge pumps

Electric rear opening

Premium exterior upholstery

Helm & back to back seat including fridge and sink
VHF Raymarine / rear pole antenna

AXIOM Raymarine 12" , touchscreen with maps and sounder
Extra Smart Craft Vessel view 5"

Remote (helm) Operated Motorized Main Power Switches
Electric rear opening

Izota or Gussi steering wheel



U-SHAPE SUN DECK/inboards

TECHNOHULL® 40 EXPLORER

DECK LAYOUT COLORS

«—(drop down list)
DECK & HULL COLORS
Hull BLACK «(drop down list)

—(drop down list)

BLACK
CARBON

(choose from tubes sheet)

UPHOLSTERY

MAIN COLOR SPECIFY (choose from upholstery sheet)
SECOND COLOR SPECIFY (choose from upholstery sheet)
STITCHING SPECIFY (choose from upholstery sheet)

PRICING

BASE PRICE BOAT (engine preriging KIT is not included) €250.400

OUTBOARD GASOLINE

2x Mercury Verado 450 V8

2x Mercury Verado 400 XL+CXL with Electrohydraulic & Smart Craft

2x Mercury Verado 350 XL+CXL Electrohydraulic Steering & Smart Craft
2x YAMAHA 425 with Joystick

RIGGING & INSTALLATION

Pre-Rigging Dual installation

Installationcost Dual engine installation

« filter "blanks"

POD
POD
POD
POD
POD

POD
POD

NAVIGATION & INSTRUMENTS
Upgrade to Extra Smart Craft Vessel view 7"
Fusion Apollo series, Mp3, Subwoofer, Speakers, Amplifiers, mob app 1

Fusion Marine Audio/Mp3/iPod/iPhone - 4 Speakers
Thermal Night Vision camera T200
Radar Raymarine Quantum Series
D & COCKP
T-Top (hard top)
Sun tent with Poles
Espresso kit with 220V inverter
Table removable
= OUIP

Underwater Lights
Shorepower + charger
Bow Thruster
Cabin set up in front locker
A . -
Bow towing eyes
Antifauling racing
Parking Cover
Console Cover
Sun Deck & Seats Cover
Towing set of ropes

PP A . R A - . -
Handling charges (prepare for shipping)
Handling charges (prepare for loading on Truck)
Handling charges (registration procees and AEKIIA only for Greek licence)
Handling charges
Customs

€6.000

9.050
€7.500

€1.550
8.800

€7.000
€1.800

€2.400

2.800 €
6.000 €
3.000 €
5.700 €
2.750 €

7.500 €
1.650 €
1.400 €
1.550 €

1.500 €
1.500 €
7.000 €
1.800 €

2.200 €
3.400 €
2.800 €

650 €
2.000 €
3.200 €

€2.800
€2.400
€2.200
€1.500
€1.200



Comments:

(Date) 20/01/2021

*Prices are subject to change until initial deposit received.
*Shipping and transport costs are excluded from any discount
*Offer is valid for 15days

**Not registered for road use.

jan 2020

€276.650

€58.097

€334.747

exlud. VAT, EX WORKS

(Clients Name&sSignature)

OFFER LIST
PRICE EX

VAT 21%

OFFER LIST
PRICE IN




