

Iroos Matsi & Archeou Theatrou
Alimos, 17456 Greece
T +30 210 9915189 F +30 210 9913429
www.technohull.com

© ② ② 圖 ②



## **TECHNICAL DATA**

L.O.A: 12,1m BEAM: 3,50m

**HULL:** DEEPV ventilated steps

DISPLACEMENT: Approx 4.500kg (inc.engines)

FUEL CAPACITY: 800L WATER CAPACITY: 130L MAX ENGINES: 2x450hpHP

ENGINE OPTIONS: INBOARD/OUTBOARD



## **BASE PRICE INCLUDES:**

Full Teak deck- super decking quality vacuum infused solid teak

Huge dry storage space

Shock absorbing helm seats

Fresh Water Shower in/out

Multifunctional displays

Electric Installation

Touchscreen smart central control digital management

Electric windlass with remote control/chain counter

Marine batteries / auto charging system

Compass

Steering Wheel

Air pump

Tubes Orca 1670

LED special deck lights

Premium cabin Alcantara upholstery

Toilet with washbasin/shower etc.

Comfortable Swim Ladder

Electrostatic Inner Treatment

Automatic Bilge pumps

Electric rear opening

Premium exterior upholstery

Helm & back to back seat including fridge and sink

VHF Raymarine / rear pole antenna

AXIOM Raymarine 12", touchscreen with maps and sounder

Extra Smart Craft Vessel view 5"

Remote (helm) Operated Motorized Main Power Switches

Electric rear opening

Izota or Gussi steering wheel



SUN





U-SHAPE

SUN DECK/inboards

TECHNOHULL® 40 EXPLORER		
DECK LAYOUT	COLORS	
Stern	U-SHAPE	←(drop down list)
DECK & HULL COLORS		
Hull	BLACK	←(drop down list)
Deck	BLACK	←(drop down list)
TUBES		
Tubes	BLACK CARBON	(choose from tubes sheet)
UPHOLSTERY		
MAIN COLOR	SPECIFY	(choose from upholstery sheet)
SECOND COLOR	SPECIFY	(choose from upholstery sheet)
STITCHING	SPECIFY	(choose from upholstery sheet)

PRICING			
BASE PRICE BOAT (engine preriging KIT is not included)	€250.400	€0	
OUTBOARD GASOLINE		POD	
2x Mercury Verado 450 V8		POD	
2x Mercury Verado 400 XL+CXL with Electrohydraulic & Smart Craft		POD	
2x Mercury Verado 350 XL+CXL Electrohydraulic Steering & Smart Craft		POD	
2x YAMAHA 425 with Joystick		POD	
RIGGING & INSTALLATION			
Pre-Rigging Dual installation		POD	
Installationcost Dual engine installation		POD	
NAVIGATION & INSTRUMENTS		€6.000	
Upgrade to Extra Smart Craft Vessel view 7"			2.800 €
Fusion Apollo series, Mp3, Subwoofer, Speakers, Amplifiers, mob app	1	€6.000	6.000€
Fusion Marine Audio/Mp3/iPod/iPhone - 4 Speakers			3.000€
Thermal Night Vision camera T200			5.700€
Radar Raymarine Quantum Series			2.750 €
DECK & COCKPIT	_	€9.050	
T-Top (hard top)	1	€7.500	7.500 €
Sun tent with Poles			1.650 €
Espresso kit with 220V inverter			1.400 €
Table removable	1	€1.550	1.550 €
ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT		€8.800	4.500.6
Underwater Lights			1.500 €
Shorepower + charger	4	67.000	1.500 €
Bow Thruster	1	€7.000	7.000 €
Cabin set up in front locker ACCESSORIES		€1.800 €0	1.800 €
Bow towing eyes			2.200 €
Antifauling racing			3.400 €
Parking Cover			2.800 €
Console Cover			650 €
Sun Deck & Seats Cover			2.000€
Towing set of ropes			3.200 €
SHIPPING AND TRANSPORT		€2.400	
Handling charges (prepare for shipping)			€2.800
Handling charges (prepare for loading on Truck)	1	€2.400	€2.400
Handling charges (registration procees and ΔΕΚΠΑ only for Greek licence)			€2.200
Handling charges			€1.500
Customs			€1.200

(	Comments:

OFFER LIST PRICE EX €276.650 €58.097 VAT 21% OFFER LIST PRICE IN €334.747

exlud. VAT, EX WORKS

(Clients Name&Signature)

(Date) 20/01/2021

\*Prices are subject to change until initial deposit received.

\*Shipping and transport costs are excluded from any discount

\*Offer is valid for 15days
\*\*Not registered for road use.

jan 2020